Rang StartNr Name

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Boow~NourwnpR

210
247
156
132
245
157
232
339
168
204
348
143
148
235
146
187
128
345
133
220
153
358
234
137
173
315
167
236
166
172
159
171
239
152
185
131
341
216
142
331
149
150
176
155
198
230
180
170
211
346
243
332
213
195
160
191
209
244
237
238

Heer, Matthias
Rabausch, Stefan
Seidl, Manuel
Weis, Bernd

Klass, Frank
Meyer, Sven
Galac, Dennis
Brandstetter, Reiner
Ballistreri, Francesco
Kehrer, Benjamin
Krull, Vincent
Bohmler, Michael
Staudenmaier, Volker
Macke, Jirgen
Warsow, Matthias
Schmauder, Daniel
Schropp, Andreas
Reif, Stephan
Renzler, Klaus
Kraut, Jirgen
Maidel, Michael
Mergl, Bjarne
Gneiting, Michael
Pletzer, Rudolf
Buchmann, Peter
Schmid, Frank
Lippold, Julia
Molfenter, Thomas
Lippold, Guinther
Miiller, Hans-Reinhold
Schall, Leon

Kuhn, Klaus

Wolf, Hannes
Riehs, Thomas
Jabbi, Ebring
Keller, Elke
Herrlinger, Jirgen
Fischer, Karl
Sandler, Michael
Zinno, Antonio
Walz, Jona

Walz, Heiko

Vogt, Cristian
Walter, Marcus
Burghoff, Thomas
Wloch, Sascha
Beinlich, Jorg
Zielinger, Bernd
Schuber, Siegfried
Reif, Falk
Krohmer, Dieter
Baldermann, Ingo
Bross, Webert
Klein, Christoph
Nawratil, Maurizio
Kirsch, Andreas
Spannowsky, Bettina
Hammer, Bernd
Mdiller, Holger
Wezel, Harald

ERGEBNISLISTE 2015

27. Kappele-Berglauf
7,3 km am 01.11.2015

Jg.
1984
1971
1979
1968
1978
1972
1983
1961
1985
1989
1998
1968
1978
1965
1959
1986
1978
1985
1974
1966
1978
2000
1977
1949
2000
1967
1986
1966
1953
1966
2004
1958
1977
1965
1996
1966
1962
1966
1989
1968
2003
1971
1973
1987
1974
1975
1970
1965
1968
1985
1961
1981
1967
1986
1979
1973
1967
1960
1966
1966

Verein / Ort

LG Welfen

TSV Frickenhausen - Tria
LG Filder

SG Dettingen/Erms
Team Sport Schweizer
TSV Otlingen

Team Sport Schweizer
TB Neuffen

LG Filder

TG Ndrtingen
Bissingen/Teck
Wendlingen

LG Filder

Ostfildern

Team Sport Schweizer
TB Neuffen

TSV Frickenhausen - Tria
Los Amigos

TSV Frickenhausen
TB-Neuffen

LG Filder

TB Neuffen Laufkids
Team Sport Schweizer
TSV Frickenhausen
TSV Beuren
Feuerwehr Ohmden
LG Filder
Frickenhausen

LG Filder

Team Sport Schweizer
TB Neuffen Laufkids
TSV Beuren
LSV-Feldkirch
Handball Denkendorf
Gambia-Runners

LG Filstal

Sport Schweizer

TSV Frickenhausen
Wernau

Kérperwerk

TB Neuffen

Kohlberg

Trias Wernau

SC Altbach

LG Filder

Altdorf

LG Filder

AST SiRen
Schubert+Riepl Runing Team
Los Amigos

SC Linsenhofen

TSV Frickenhausen Tria
TSV Oberensingen
Kirchheim

Woiza uff dr Burg

Bad Boll

SV Ohmenhausen
TSGV Grof3bettlingen
Neckartailfingen

FFW Neckartailfingen

Zeit
00:28:25
00:29:42
00:29:49
00:30:14
00:30:33
00:30:45
00:30:47
00:30:54
00:31:04
00:31:08
00:31:18
00:31:29
00:31:32
00:31:33
00:31:37
00:31:44
00:31:49
00:31:52
00:31:57
00:31:59
00:32:07
00:32:21
00:32:23
00:32:52
00:32:55
00:33:06
00:33:25
00:33:26
00:33:28
00:33:30
00:33:39
00:33:45
00:33:47
00:33:49
00:33:59
00:34.02
00:34.04
00:34.06
00:34.07
00:34:25
00:34:28
00:34:33
00:34:37
00:34:50
00:34:55
00:34:59
00:35:03
00:35:08
00:35:27
00:35:35
00:35:46
00:35:48
00:35:51
00:35:55
00:36:07
00:36:09
00:36:11
00:36:26
00:36:41
00:36:42
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AK
M30
M40
M35
M45
M35
M40
M30
M50
M30
M25
M16
M45
M35
M50
M55
M25
M35
M30
M40
M45
M35
M14
M35
M65
M14
M45
w25
M45
M60
M45
M10
M55
M35
M50
M18
w45
M50
M45
M25
M45
M12
M40
M40
M25
M40
M40
M45
M50
M45
M30
M50
M30
M45
M25
M35
M40
w45
M55
M45
M45
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Rang StartNr Name

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

169
141
165
329
241
242
231
227
178
182
203
217
134
224
340
344
202
147
136
342
354
328
225
186
324
325
335
151
177
174
190
206
246
158
314
343
336
223
179
135
226
145
164
334
312
188
249
351
138
184
229
350
228
356
139
201
323
208
311
181

Walter, Bernd
Warsow, Alexander
Scholz, Volker
Schmid, Bodo
Seyfried, Peter
Fuchs, Michael
Bichert, Dimitri
Behrens, Axel
Zuther, Hans-Peter
Koller, Andreas
Kiefer, Harald
Volz, Claudia
Kreamer, Frank
Rudolf, Guido
Mdiller, Eberhard
Krieg, Falco
Notz, Johannes
Metzler, Julian
Longree, Max
Hoyler, Sonja
Klehr, Bodo
Schaber, Markus
Jager, Markus
Kulovnjak, Zoran
Franke, Martin
Preuf3, Bernhard
Miiller, Andreas
Miiller, Andreas
Ide-Schwarz, Henningen
Wenzel, Stefan
Stobe, Dieter
Korfmann, Klaus
Polizzi, Riccardo
Schall, Markus
Kroner, Rudi
Holder, Roland
Nicklaus, Martin
Meyer, Rudolf
Beinlich, Gaby
Burrer, Birgit
Schneck, Kim
Mrle, Margit
Gneiting, Rainer
Schmid, Jan
Sommer, Wolf
Gras, Helmut
Henzler, Sabine
Buck, Gebhard
Poblotzki, Uli
Ceesay, Alimame
Loffler, Tobias
Schreiner, Martin
Schenk, Markus
Palesch, Anton
Nees, Robert
Ott, Axel
Schweizer, Wolfgang
Schick, Andreas
Schramm, Burkhardt
Schmid, Valentin

ERGEBNISLISTE 2015

27. Kappele-Berglauf
7,3 km am 01.11.2015

Jg.
1961
1988
1969
1972
1983
1975
1984
1958
1957
1970
1964
1978
1957
1968
1958
1989
1964
1987
1981
1980
1972
1965
1977
1972
1966
1950
1983
1964
1964
1971
1960
1966
1964
1967
1963
1966
1969
1952
1981
1962
1977
1971
1953
1978
1964
1960
1973
1957
1968
1991
1975
1967
1982
1963
1966
1956
1952
1960
1964
2001

Verein / Ort

SC Altbach
Esslingen

LG Filder
Kirchheim
Frickenhausen
Lenningen

Kdéngen

RKV Denkendorf
Rudolf Steiner Schule
TB Neuffen

SC Linsenhofen
Team Sport Schweizer
Physio-Murle

SCS Esslingen

TB Neuffen

TV Tischardt

TSV Waldenbuch
Filderstadt

TEAM LONGREE
DAV Kirchheim
Nartingen

TB Neckarhausen
SCS Esslingen

TB Neuffen

Trias Wernau
Wendlingen

Los Amigos

TSG Blankenloch
Kirchheim

Stuttgart

TB Neuffen

TG Ndrtingen
Neckartailfingen
TB Neuffen
Wernau

Vil Kirchheim
Aichtal Runners
Dettingen

LG Filder
Rutesheim-Just For Fun
Altdorf

TSV Frickenhausen - Tria
TSV Frickenhausen
Nirtingen
Oberboihingen

TB Neuffen

Los Amigos

SGEH

SV Nikar
Gambia-Runners
cerveza.allemagne
Team Gluck Engineering
Metzingen

TB Neuffen
Nurtingen

LT Kirchheim

LG Filder

LT Unterensingen

TB Neuffen Laufkids

Zeit
00:36:50
00:36:55
00:37:00
00:37:24
00:37:31
00:37:34
00:37:37
00:37:43
00:38:02
00:38:08
00:38:13
00:38:19
00:38:22
00:38:26
00:38:27
00:38:31
00:38:33
00:38:35
00:38:37
00:38:39
00:38:41
00:38:43
00:38:45
00:38:51
00:38:53
00:38:55
00:38:57
00:38:59
00:39:00
00:39:05
00:39:07
00:39:08
00:39:10
00:39:12
00:39:21
00:39:23
00:39:36
00:39:43
00:39:48
00:39:56
00:40:00
00:40:01
00:40:03
00:40:08
00:40:10
00:40:15
00:40:30
00:40:33
00:40:43
00:40:55
00:40:57
00:41:00
00:41:02
00:41:07
00:41:21
00:41:24
00:41:44
00:41:48
00:41:51
00:42:00
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AK
M50
M25
M45
M40
M30
M40
M30
M55
M55
M45
M50
W35
M55
M45
M55
M25
M50
M25
M30
W35
M40
M50
M35
M40
M45
M65
M30
M50
M50
M40
M55
M45
M50
M45
M50
M45
M45
M60
W30
W50
M35
w40
M60
M35
M50
M55
W40
M55
M45
M20
M40
M45
M30
M50
M45
M55
M60
M55
M50
M14

= = = = T
NoOowo~N~NHForoforoEvoRo~wE



Rang StartNr Name

121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.

193
333
327
352
212
318
330
175
207
197
189
214
353
321
248
347
144
322
218
219
338
349
205
192
326
233
161
320
129
130
196
319
359
355
215
313
162
163
316
194
337
317
154
199
357
140
200
240
222
221
360

Hammley, Leonie
Wilkinson, Stephanie
Geibel, Bernd
Kornela, Eva
Schubert, Rolf
Dietenbach, Fabian
Ziegler, Renate
Seibt, Oliver

Glaser, Tom

Klein, Martin
Kangas, Matti

Heim, Frank
Eberhardt, Volker
Sauter, Jens

Miller, Thomas
Kimmerle, Stefan
Miirle, Elias

Sauter, Jurek
Wagner, Dietmar
Braun, Sabine
Nussle, Werner
Weber, Reinhard
Schmidt, Claus
Trauth, Madlene
Mdiller, Vera
Pranghhofer, Jochen
Gumbas, Berggéanse
Kucklies, Viola
Hahnel, Markus
Wetter, Markus
Henzler, Florian
Hammelehle, Frieder
Strommer, Walter
Hermann, Fritz
Wurm, Inge
Weber-Gerrards, Monika
Reichert, Marc
Reichert, Andrea
Mdrle, Leonie
Hammley, Mirjam
Nussle, Uta

Schéfer, Laura
Walter, Jessica
Wiedenmann, Walter
Dollinger, Heike
Wittwar, Ute
Wiedenmann, Hannelore
Glick-Behrens, Ursula
Bruckbauer, Natalie
Kaltwasser, Cornelia
Neumeister, Jutta

ERGEBNISLISTE 2015

27. Kappele-Berglauf
7,3 km am 01.11.2015

Jg.
2000
1984
1962
1960
1962
1982
1964
1975
1971
1957
1982
1975
1960
1967
1973
1975
2002
2002
1962
1981
1951
1961
1953
2003
1956
1968
1980
1966
1974
1969
1986
1976
1963
1959
1958
1957
1971
1981
1999
1975
1964
1999
1994
1947
1983
1961
1957
1959
2001
1967
1960

Verein / Ort

TB Neuffen Laufkids
GroRRbettlingen
Nurtingen

LT Frickenhausen

Schubert+Riepl Runing Team

TB Neuffen

82er Bank e. V.

Stuttgart

Schlierbach

Lave

Trias Wernau

TB Neuffen
Waldorfschule Nirtingen
Berkheim

TB Neuffen

TSV Frickenhausen - Tria
Nurtingen

Beuren

Ostfildern

OFI-Laufer

OFI-Laufer

FC Frickenhausen

TB Neuffen Laufkids

Vil Kirchheim

Lauftreff Frickenhausen
Woiza uff de Burg
Waldorfschule Nirtingen
Kirchheim

Kirchheim

TSV Schlierbach

Reudern

TB Neuffen

TSV Frickenhausen
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
TB Neuffen

TB Neuffen

TSV Frickenhausen - Tria
TB Neuffen Laufkids
OFI-Laufer

Physio Murle

SC Altbach

LT Altburg

82er Bank e. V.

SG Stern Stuttgart

LT Altburg

RKV Denkendorf
Dettingen

TEAM Ultraschnecke
SCHLUSSKONTROLLE

Zeit
00:42:02
00:42:45
00:42:47
00:42:50
00:42:53
00:43:10
00:43:15
00:43:18
00:43:25
00:43:31
00:43:33
00:43:36
00:43:56
00:43:58
00:44:23
00:44:39
00:44:43
00:44:55
00:44:59
00:45:01
00:45:03
00:45:37
00:45:51
00:46:05
00:46:10
00:46:11
00:46:26
00:46:31
00:47:11
00:47:14
00:47:35
00:47:59
00:48:18
00:48:24
00:48:33
00:48:34
00:49:53
00:49:56
00:51:00
00:51:38
00:52:22
00:52:51
00:53:10
00:54:30
00:56:19
00:58:50
01:00:43
01:02:10
01:03:33
01:03:36
01:10:32

m/w

EEsE2sEs3sgsggsgg3g33333333g533333333333333333g3¢g:¢

AK
w14
W30
M50
W55
M50
M30
W50
M40
M40
M55
M30
M40
M55
M45
M40
M40
M12
M12
M50
W30
M60
M50
M60
W12
W55
M45
M35
W45
M40
M45
M25
M35
M50
M55
W55
W55
M40
W30
W16
W40
W50
W16
w20
M65
W30
W50
W55
W55
w14
w45
W55
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